LMI5500 Series
Melt Flow Indexer
The Most Accurate Melt Flow
Indexer Worldwide
Specifically designed for the thermoplastics resin industry, the
LMI5500 has an array of features and benefits that range from
ground-breaking accuracy to a unified software platform between
all laboratory and online production equipment.

of Top Cover
The Most Accurate Melt Flow Indexer Worldwide
Ordering Guide
LMFI55-X-N-X-X-N-X-X
Enhanced Temp Control:
N = Standard ASTM1238 or 1133-1 or Similar
I = Certified & Tested for 1133-2 Requirements
Automatic Sample Cutter Option:
N = NO Automatic Sample Cutter
C = Automatic Sample Cutter Installed *
* On High Melt Flow Rates or Extremely Hard
Material Testing is recommended
Voltage
1 = 100-120 Vac 50/60Hz
2 = 220-240 Vac 50/60Hz
Digital Encoder
N = Standard No Digital Encoder
E = Digital Encoder Installed
Note: Digital Encoder is required for Method B, A/B, C
& D Testing
Barrel Type
N = Standard Tool Steel
L = Haynes 242 Lined Barrel Installed *
* Recommended for Corrosive Applications
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway                       www.dynisco.com  Pfaffenstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038 Phone +1 508 541 9400 74078 Hellbronn Fax +49 7131 297 166 Longpan Rd Malu Toll Free +86 400 728 9117
USA Fax +1 508 541 6206 Germany Email dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com Jiading, 201801 China Fax +86 21 34074025
 Email infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2018. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation. Microsoft is a
trademark of Microsoft Corporation. All other trademarks are property of Dynisco.